PC OPTIC -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 108 19.09 5.6574 120.0000 100.00 150 ESPOSITO, LUIGI
2 110 22.08 4.9819 105.6713 88.06 124 MANIERI, MARCO
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTS

115
118
112
113
113
118
116

0

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

17.18
17.72
17.20
20.83
21.15
33.19
40.91
35.54

6.6938
6.6591
6.5116
5.4249
5.3428
3.5553
2.8355
0.0000

STAGE
POINTS

120.0000
119.3782
116.7337
97.2514
95.7800
63.7355
50.8318
0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
99.48
97.28
81.04
79.82
53.11
42.36

0.00

COMPETITOR

#

147
148
121
152
141
110
123
131

Name

COMERT, ERGUN
D'ALESSANDRO, MAURO
MORONI, ANDREA

DE CARO, LUIGI
SCATOLINI, ALESSANDRO
OLIOSI, SERGIO

FORTE, CARLO
PASQUALI, MASSIMO
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]

Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 116 16.00 7.2500
2 110 16.01 6.8707
3 116 21.23 5.4640
4 114 21.06 5.4131
5 106 21.00 5.0476
6 101 20.60 4.9029
7 102 21.43 4.7597
8 116 25.03 4.6344
9 108 23.49 4.5977
10 106 24.11 4.3965
11 116 26.98 4.2995
12 110 26.87 4.0938
13 103 25.51 4.0376
14 112 28.35 3.9506
15 112 28.88 3.8781
16 112 30.52 3.6697
17 112 31.45 3.5612
18 114 32.73 3.4830
19 108 31.38 3.4417
20 110 32.10 3.4268
21 108 31.75 3.4016
22 110 33.11 3.3223
23 108 32.57 3.3159
24 105 32.03 3.2782
25 95 20.75 3.1933
26 114 36.28 3.1422
27 114 38.80 2.9381
28 83 29.90 2.7759
29 87 32.18 2.7035
30 114 42.79 2.6642
31 78 33.94 2.2982
32 83 43.48 1.9089
33 97 56.83 1.7068
34 41 39.71 1.0325

STAGE
POINTS

120.0000
113.7220
90.4381
89.5962
83.5468
81.1517
78.7810
76.7080
76.0999
72.7699
71.1638
67.7592
66.8298
65.3895
64.1895
60.7403
58.9441
57.6504
56.9658
56.7193
56.3019
54.9891
54.8844
54.2595
52.8542
52.0093
48.6314
45.9463
44.7483
44.0967
38.0387
31.5960
28.2512
17.0894

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
94.77
75.37
74.66
69.62
67.63
65.65
63.92
63.42
60.64
59.30
56.47
55.69
54.49
53.49
50.62
49.12
48.04
47.47
47.27
46.92
45.82
45.74
45.22
44.05
43.34
40.53
38.29
37.29
36.75
31.70
26.33
23.54
14.24

COMPETITOR

#

143
137
133
155
106
101
149
146
157
127
104
135
100
145
156
122
109
129
132
138
151
102
136
107
154
128
111
134
139
126
118
112
108
114

Name

PASSALIA, VALERIO
CARAPACCHI, MIRKO
ALESSANDRONI, LEONARDO
Baldini, James
MARROCCO, MARCELLO
COLOGNOLA, MATTEO
TOZZI, ETTORE

AMARIE, FLORINEL
VENEZIANO, FABIO
D'ANNA, GIUSEPPE
CONDRO, STEFANO
BURANELLI, ANDREA
GERVASI, CLAUDIO
CIVERCHIA, LORENZO
MATTEINI, CHIARA
ANGELETTI, MAURIZIO
PALENGA, ROBERTO
COCCO, ALESSANDRO
GIMMELLI, NICOLA
GIANDOMENICO, MAURIZIO
MICATI, GIORGIO

RINALDI, FRANCESCO

DI BATTISTA, MAURO
BRUNELLI, ANDREA
MAGGIORI, ROBERTA
BRANDETTI, ARMANDO
INCAINI, STEFANO
GRETTER, CLAUDIO
GIOVAGNOLI, PAOLO
SHKURASHIVSKA, DOROTA
IPPOLITI, VITTORIO
MESSINA, MAURIZIO
IACCHINI, SERGIO
OGGIONI, TIEPOLO GUIDO
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 108 19.59 5.5130 120.0000 100.00 142 SABATINI, MAURIZIO
2 108 19.68 5.4878 119.4512 99.54 130 PALAMARA, FRANCESCO
3 104 20.37 5.1055 111.1307 92.61 153 DELLA BINA, DAVID
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTS

112
108
112
114

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

21.49
23.71
27.28
34.00

5.2117
4.5550
4.1056
3.3529

STAGE
POINTS

120.0000
104.8798
94.5308
77.2015

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
87.40
78.78
64.33

COMPETITOR

#

140
144
105
103

Name

FEDELI, ALESSANDRO
LUDOVISI, ANDREA
CAPPONI, GINO
MASELLI, ELISABETTA
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PC OPTIC -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 54 10.02 5.3892 60.0000 100.00 124 MANIERI, MARCO
2 52 10.92 4.7619 53.0159 88.36 150 ESPOSITO, LUIGI
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTS

59
55
51
38
38
50
22
25

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

9.44
11.26
10.83

8.45
12.66
23.82
18.89
23.80

6.2500
4.8845
4.7091
4.4970
3.0016
2.0991
1.1646
1.0504

STAGE
POINTS

60.0000
46.8917
45.2078
43.1716
28.8152
20.1511
11.1805
10.0840

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
78.15
75.35
71.95
48.03
33.59
18.63
16.81

COMPETITOR

#

148
141
121
147
152
110
131
123

Name

D'ALESSANDRO, MAURO
SCATOLINI, ALESSANDRO
MORONI, ANDREA
COMERT, ERGUN

DE CARO, LUIGI

OLIOSI, SERGIO
PASQUALI, MASSIMO
FORTE, CARLO
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]

Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 8.07 7.1871
2 56 9.30 6.0215
3 46 7.68 5.9896
4 56 9.77 5.7318
5 56 11.33 4.9426
6 50 10.24 4.8828
7 50 11.50 4.3478
8 54 13.06 4.1348
9 48 11.72 4.0956
10 50 12.25 4.0816
11 46 11.72 3.9249
12 50 14.16 3.5311
13 50 14.88 3.3602
14 35 10.64 3.2895
15 46 14.49 3.1746
16 58 19.16 3.0271
17 44 16.05 2.7414
18 44 16.51 2.6651
19 39 15.30 2.5490
20 37 15.24 24278
21 35 14.54 2.4072
22 48 20.74 2.3144
23 54 24.24 2.2277
24 33 14.97 2.2044
25 31 14.20 2.1831
26 31 14.48 2.1409
27 48 23.26 2.0636
28 54 27.81 1.9417
29 43 23.00 1.8696
30 41 24.87 1.6486
31 37 23.71 1.5605
32 20 17.80 1.1236
33 25 29.59 0.8449
34 11 20.18 0.5451

STAGE
POINTS

60.0000
50.2692
50.0027
47.8509
41.2624
40.7631
36.2969
34.5181
34.1909
34.0746
32.7663
29.4784
28.0520
27.4614
26.5025
25.2714
22.8862
22.2486
21.2799
20.2681
20.0956
19.3210
18.5976
18.4030
18.2251
17.8727
17.2277
16.2102
15.6076
13.7627
13.0277

9.3801

7.0533

4.5506

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
83.78
83.34
79.75
68.77
67.94
60.49
57.53
56.98
56.79
54.61
49.13
46.75
45.77
4417
42.12
38.14
37.08
35.47
33.78
33.49
32.20
31.00
30.67
30.38
29.79
28.71
27.02
26.01
22.94
21.71
15.63
11.76

7.58

COMPETITOR

#

137
133
143
101
149
145
146
136
127
122
135
156
100
106
157
129
132
114
104
134
139
151
126
155
109
138
107
102
118
154
112
111
108
128

Name

CARAPACCHI, MIRKO
ALESSANDRONI, LEONARDO
PASSALIA, VALERIO
COLOGNOLA, MATTEO
TOZZI, ETTORE
CIVERCHIA, LORENZO
AMARIE, FLORINEL

DI BATTISTA, MAURO
D'ANNA, GIUSEPPE
ANGELETTI, MAURIZIO
BURANELLI, ANDREA
MATTEINI, CHIARA
GERVASI, CLAUDIO
MARROCCO, MARCELLO
VENEZIANO, FABIO
COCCO, ALESSANDRO
GIMMELLI, NICOLA
OGGIONI, TIEPOLO GUIDO
CONDRO, STEFANO
GRETTER, CLAUDIO
GIOVAGNOLI, PAOLO
MICATI, GIORGIO
SHKURASHIVSKA, DOROTA
Baldini, James

PALENGA, ROBERTO
GIANDOMENICO, MAURIZIO
BRUNELLI, ANDREA
RINALDI, FRANCESCO
IPPOLITI, VITTORIO
MAGGIORI, ROBERTA
MESSINA, MAURIZIO
INCAINI, STEFANO
IACCHINI, SERGIO
BRANDETTI, ARMANDO
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 54 10.74 5.0279 60.0000 100.00 153 DELLA BINA, DAVID
2 46 9.89 4.6512 55.5039 92.51 130 PALAMARA, FRANCESCO
3 39 9.64 4.0456 48.2780 80.46 142 SABATINI, MAURIZIO
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTS

50
50
46
25

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

10.71
12.08
12.07
21.48

4.6685
4.1391
3.8111
1.1639

STAGE
POINTS

60.0000
53.1954
48.9803
14.9581

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
88.66
81.63
24.93

COMPETITOR

#

144
140
105
103

Name

LUDOVISI, ANDREA
FEDELI, ALESSANDRO
CAPPONI, GINO
MASELLI, ELISABETTA

Page 1




PC OPTIC -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 156 21.52 7.2491 160.0000 100.00 150 ESPOSITO, LUIGI
2 148 22.81 6.4884 143.2102 89.51 124 MANIERI, MARCO

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTS

157
152
154
151
147
127
142
120

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

20.40
20.16
21.38
24.67
30.66
30.63
43.93
53.89

7.6961
7.5397
7.2030
6.1208
4.7945
4.1463
3.2324
2.2268

STAGE
POINTS

160.0000
156.7486
149.7489
127.2501
99.6772
86.2000
67.2013
46.2939

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
97.97
93.59
79.53
62.30
53.88
42.00
28.93

COMPETITOR

#

148
147
121
152
141
110
123
131

Name

D'ALESSANDRO, MAURO
COMERT, ERGUN
MORONI, ANDREA

DE CARO, LUIGI
SCATOLINI, ALESSANDRO
OLIOSI, SERGIO

FORTE, CARLO
PASQUALI, MASSIMO

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]

Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 152 15.78 9.6324
2 150 18.20 8.2418
3 139 18.43 7.5421
4 142 21.44 6.6231
5 150 22.73 6.5992
6 154 24.02 6.4113
7 154 24.22 6.3584
8 158 24.88 6.3505
9 142 22.64 6.2721
10 156 26.27 5.9383
11 148 26.75 5.6327
12 131 24.43 5.3623
13 154 30.83 4.9951
14 125 25.73 4.8581
15 139 30.99 4.4853
16 142 31.72 4.4767
17 136 30.47 4.4634
18 148 33.89 4.3671
19 152 36.64 4.1485
20 140 33.75 4.1481
21 125 31.73 3.9395
22 131 35.34 3.7068
23 110 31.03 3.5450
24 116 32.93 3.5226
25 129 36.66 3.5188
26 144 41.17 3.4977
27 148 42.82 3.4563
28 154 46.35 3.3225
29 136 43.46 3.1293
30 144 46.96 3.0664
31 154 50.50 3.0495
32 156 56.60 2.7562
33 134 66.68 2.0096
34 0 22.37 0.0000

STAGE
POINTS

160.0000
136.8999
125.2774
110.0137
109.6163
106.4955
105.6161
105.4848
104.1826
98.6388
91.9012
89.0700
82.9718
80.6963
74.5035
74.3599
74.1395
72.5393
68.9083
68.9029
65.4370
61.5727
58.8836
58.5126
58.4495
58.0985
57.4114
55.1892
51.9796
50.9352
50.6539
45.7817
33.3805
0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
85.56
78.30
68.76
68.51
66.56
66.01
65.93
65.11
61.65
57.44
55.67
51.86
50.44
46.56
46.47
46.34
45.34
43.07
43.06
40.90
38.48
36.80
36.57
36.53
36.31
35.88
34.49
32.49
31.83
31.66
28.61
20.86

0.00

COMPETITOR

#

143
133
137
101
146
149
106
145
157
100
155
122
127
135
132
107
134
138
102
136
151
111
118
114
128
129
154
104
156
112
126
109
108
139

Name

PASSALIA, VALERIO
ALESSANDRONI, LEONARDO
CARAPACCHI, MIRKO
COLOGNOLA, MATTEO
AMARIE, FLORINEL

TOZZI, ETTORE
MARROCCO, MARCELLO
CIVERCHIA, LORENZO
VENEZIANO, FABIO
GERVASI, CLAUDIO
Baldini, James

ANGELETTI, MAURIZIO
D'ANNA, GIUSEPPE
BURANELLI, ANDREA
GIMMELLI, NICOLA
BRUNELLI, ANDREA
GRETTER, CLAUDIO
GIANDOMENICO, MAURIZIO
RINALDI, FRANCESCO

DI BATTISTA, MAURO
MICATI, GIORGIO

INCAINI, STEFANO
IPPOLITI, VITTORIO
OGGIONI, TIEPOLO GUIDO
BRANDETTI, ARMANDO
COCCO, ALESSANDRO
MAGGIORI, ROBERTA
CONDRO, STEFANO
MATTEINI, CHIARA
MESSINA, MAURIZIO
SHKURASHIVSKA, DOROTA
PALENGA, ROBERTO
IACCHINI, SERGIO
GIOVAGNOLI, PAOLO
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 154 22.27 6.9151 160.0000 100.00 142 SABATINI, MAURIZIO
2 150 24.82 6.0435 139.8328 87.40 153 DELLA BINA, DAVID
3 152 26.59 5.7164 132.2650 82.67 130 PALAMARA, FRANCESCO
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 138 25.20
2 144 27.44
3 148 38.24
4 95 27.06

5.4762
5.2478
3.8703
3.5107

STAGE
POINTS

160.0000
153.3274
113.0799
102.5740

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
95.83
70.67
64.11

COMPETITOR

#

144
105
103
140

Name

LUDOVISI, ANDREA
CAPPONI, GINO
MASELLI, ELISABETTA
FEDELI, ALESSANDRO

Page 1




PC OPTIC -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 43 10.21 4.2116 45.0000 100.00 150 ESPOSITO, LUIGI
2 41 11.25 3.6444 38.9405 86.53 124 MANIERI, MARCO

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTS

43
36
28
41
43
29
41
26

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

7.79
6.67
5.87
9.37
10.09
7.47
14.82
21.46

5.5199
5.3973
4.7700
4.3757
4.2616
3.8822
2.7665
1.2116

STAGE
POINTS

45.0000
44.0006
38.8867
35.6719
34.7423
31.6489
22.5537

9.8770

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
97.78
86.41
79.27
77.21
70.33
50.12
21.95

COMPETITOR

#

141
148
147
152
110
121
123
131

Name

SCATOLINI, ALESSANDRO
D'ALESSANDRO, MAURO
COMERT, ERGUN

DE CARO, LUIGI

OLIOSI, SERGIO

MORONI, ANDREA
FORTE, CARLO
PASQUALI, MASSIMO

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]

Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 43 5.48 7.8467
2 43 7.02 6.1254
3 45 8.27 5.4414
4 30 5.77 5.1993
5 45 8.76 5.1370
6 43 8.40 5.1190
7 45 9.05 4.9724
8 43 8.78 4.8975
9 45 9.41 4.7821
10 41 9.23 4.4420
11 43 10.10 4.2574
12 45 10.98 4.0984
13 41 10.01 4.0959
14 37 9.39 3.9404
15 43 10.97 3.9198
16 43 11.99 3.5863
17 45 12.80 3.5156
18 39 11.61 3.3592
19 45 13.78 3.2656
20 45 13.85 3.2491
21 37 11.88 3.1145
22 41 13.17 3.1131
23 26 8.45 3.0769
24 41 13.70 2.9927
25 39 13.19 2.9568
26 35 12.34 2.8363
27 43 15.44 2.7850
28 43 15.82 2.7181
29 37 15.88 2.3300
30 22 11.61 1.8949
31 26 15.44 1.6839
32 18 13.12 1.3720
33 9 8.57 1.0502
34 0 11.39 0.0000

STAGE
POINTS

45.0000
35.1282
31.2055
29.8174
29.4600
29.3571
28.5160
28.0866
27.4251
25.4746
24.4158
23.5036
23.4895
22.5975
22.4795
20.5671
20.1617
19.2645
18.7278
18.6332
17.8612
17.8535
17.6458
17.1628
16.9568
16.2659
15.9715
15.5879
13.3621
10.8671

9.6572

7.8680

6.0226

0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
78.06
69.35
66.26
65.47
65.24
63.37
62.41
60.94
56.61
54.26
52.23
52.20
50.22
49.95
45.70
44.80
42.81
41.62
41.41
39.69
39.67
39.21
38.14
37.68
36.15
35.49
34.64
29.69
24.15
21.46
17.48
13.38

0.00

COMPETITOR

#

143
133
146
137
127
149
101
100
106
155
135
107
145
139
151
114
129
136
104
102
128
118
157
111
134
156
132
126
112
109
108
154
122
138

Name

PASSALIA, VALERIO
ALESSANDRONI, LEONARDO
AMARIE, FLORINEL
CARAPACCHI, MIRKO
D'ANNA, GIUSEPPE

TOZZI, ETTORE
COLOGNOLA, MATTEO
GERVASI, CLAUDIO
MARROCCO, MARCELLO
Baldini, James

BURANELLI, ANDREA
BRUNELLI, ANDREA
CIVERCHIA, LORENZO
GIOVAGNOLI, PAOLO
MICATI, GIORGIO
OGGIONI, TIEPOLO GUIDO
COCCO, ALESSANDRO

DI BATTISTA, MAURO
CONDRO, STEFANO
RINALDI, FRANCESCO
BRANDETTI, ARMANDO
IPPOLITI, VITTORIO
VENEZIANO, FABIO
INCAINI, STEFANO
GRETTER, CLAUDIO
MATTEINI, CHIARA
GIMMELLI, NICOLA
SHKURASHIVSKA, DOROTA
MESSINA, MAURIZIO
PALENGA, ROBERTO
IACCHINI, SERGIO
MAGGIORI, ROBERTA
ANGELETTI, MAURIZIO
GIANDOMENICO, MAURIZIO
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 41 7.75 5.2903 45.0000 100.00 142 SABATINI, MAURIZIO
2 41 7.95 5.1572 43.8679 97.48 130 PALAMARA, FRANCESCO
3 37 9.67 3.8263 32.5466 72.33 153 DELLA BINA, DAVID
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 45 9.58
2 39 9.07
3 39 9.38
4 43 13.56

4.6973
4.2999
4.1578
3.1711

STAGE
POINTS

45.0000
41.1929
39.8316
30.3791

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
91.54
88.51
67.51

COMPETITOR

#

105
140
144
103

Name

CAPPONI, GINO
FEDELI, ALESSANDRO
LUDOVISI, ANDREA
MASELLI, ELISABETTA

Page 1




PC OPTIC -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 103 23.84 4.3205 120.0000 100.00 150 ESPOSITO, LUIGI
2 34 18.34 1.8539 51.4908 42.91 124 MANIERI, MARCO

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

PTS

115
112

99
111
115
102
106

10

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

19.15
19.72
18.87
21.21
2411
27.94
43.78
46.83

6.0052
5.6795
5.2464
5.2334
4.7698
3.6507
24212
0.2135

STAGE
POINTS

120.0000
113.4915
104.8372
104.5766
95.3131
72.9501
48.3818
4.2670

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
94.58
87.36
87.15
79.43
60.79
40.32

3.56

COMPETITOR

#

121
147
148
152
141
110
123
131

Name

MORONI, ANDREA
COMERT, ERGUN
D'ALESSANDRO, MAURO
DE CARO, LUIGI
SCATOLINI, ALESSANDRO
OLIOSI, SERGIO

FORTE, CARLO
PASQUALI, MASSIMO

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]

Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 114 13.77 8.2789
2 116 14.56 7.9670
3 110 16.88 6.5166
4 118 20.08 5.8765
5 114 21.19 5.3799
6 114 23.12 4.9308
7 110 22.56 4.8759
8 112 23.11 4.8464
9 106 22.18 4.7791
10 112 24.34 4.6015
11 118 26.72 4.4162
12 112 26.31 4.2569
13 114 27.71 4.1140
14 108 26.66 4.0510
15 112 29.98 3.7358
16 120 32.41 3.7026
17 106 30.16 3.5146
18 104 30.05 3.4609
19 110 32.86 3.3475
20 106 31.69 3.3449
21 93 28.03 3.3179
22 110 33.39 3.2944
23 104 33.33 3.1203
24 112 36.12 3.1008
25 106 35.45 2.9901
26 116 44.48 2.6079
27 70 28.02 2.4982
28 88 36.60 2.4044
29 93 38.89 2.3914
30 91 39.89 2.2813
31 93 43.41 2.1424
32 70 41.62 1.6819
33 64 61.05 1.0483
34 36 35.35 1.0184

STAGE
POINTS

120.0000
115.4800
94.4562
85.1782
77.9802
71.4706
70.6747
70.2471
69.2715
66.6972
64.0112
61.7032
59.6319
58.7184
54.1498
53.6676
50.9430
50.1648
48.5216
48.4835
48.0917
47.7515
45.2281
44.9449
43.3411
37.8010
36.2110
34.8507
34.6621
33.0665
31.0530
24.3785
15.1951
14.7613

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
96.23
78.71
70.98
64.98
59.56
58.90
58.54
57.73
55.58
53.34
51.42
49.69
48.93
45.12
44.72
42.45
41.80
40.43
40.40
40.08
39.79
37.69
37.45
36.12
31.50
30.18
29.04
28.89
27.56
25.88
20.32
12.66
12.30

COMPETITOR

#

143
137
133
106
101
149
157
127
155
122
145
100
146
135
154
129
118
138
136
134
156
132
102
104
109
126
114
139
107
128
112
111
108
151

Name

PASSALIA, VALERIO
CARAPACCHI, MIRKO
ALESSANDRONI, LEONARDO
MARROCCO, MARCELLO
COLOGNOLA, MATTEO
TOZZI, ETTORE
VENEZIANO, FABIO
D'ANNA, GIUSEPPE
Baldini, James

ANGELETTI, MAURIZIO
CIVERCHIA, LORENZO
GERVASI, CLAUDIO
AMARIE, FLORINEL
BURANELLI, ANDREA
MAGGIORI, ROBERTA
COCCO, ALESSANDRO
IPPOLITI, VITTORIO
GIANDOMENICO, MAURIZIO
DI BATTISTA, MAURO
GRETTER, CLAUDIO
MATTEINI, CHIARA
GIMMELLI, NICOLA
RINALDI, FRANCESCO
CONDRO, STEFANO
PALENGA, ROBERTO
SHKURASHIVSKA, DOROTA
OGGIONI, TIEPOLO GUIDO
GIOVAGNOLI, PAOLO
BRUNELLI, ANDREA
BRANDETTI, ARMANDO
MESSINA, MAURIZIO
INCAINI, STEFANO
IACCHINI, SERGIO

MICATI, GIORGIO

Page 1




PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 116 20.51 5.6558 120.0000 100.00 130 PALAMARA, FRANCESCO
2 112 21.56 5.1948 110.2194 91.85 142 SABATINI, MAURIZIO
3 108 23.00 4.6957 99.6288 83.02 153 DELLA BINA, DAVID
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

PTS

120
110
104
104

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

23.72
26.73
28.22
39.54

5.0590
4.1152
3.6853
2.6302

STAGE
POINTS

120.0000
97.6132
87.4160
62.3895

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
81.34
72.85
51.99

COMPETITOR

#

144
105
140
103

Name

LUDOVISI, ANDREA
CAPPONI, GINO
FEDELI, ALESSANDRO
MASELLI, ELISABETTA

Page 1




PC OPTIC -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 56 11.04 5.0725 60.0000 100.00 150 ESPOSITO, LUIGI
2 43 10.24 4.1992 49.6708 82.78 124 MANIERI, MARCO

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

PTS

58
57
44
43
40
29
41
13

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

10.50
11.57
12.34
14.47
13.85
12.09
38.63
21.26

5.5238
4.9265
3.5656
29717
2.8881
2.3987
1.0614
0.6115

STAGE
POINTS

60.0000
53.5124
38.7302
32.2784
31.3706
26.0546
11.5285

6.6419

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
89.19
64.55
53.80
52.28
43.42
19.21
11.07

COMPETITOR

#

147
148
141
152
110
121
123
131

Name

COMERT, ERGUN
D'ALESSANDRO, MAURO
SCATOLINI, ALESSANDRO
DE CARO, LUIGI

OLIOSI, SERGIO

MORONI, ANDREA
FORTE, CARLO
PASQUALI, MASSIMO

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]

Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 8.16 7.1078
2 56 8.82 6.3492
3 50 8.89 5.6243
4 56 11.75 4.7660
5 56 12.06 4.6434
6 54 11.92 4.5302
7 58 13.50 4.2963
8 54 13.20 4.0909
9 54 13.81 3.9102
10 52 13.37 3.8893
11 56 14.52 3.8567
12 54 15.17 3.5597
13 60 16.94 3.5419
14 52 14.81 3.5111
15 52 16.64 3.1250
16 52 16.70 3.1138
17 52 16.87 3.0824
18 41 13.31 3.0804
19 50 17.22 2.9036
20 48 18.18 2.6403
21 41 16.05 2.5545
22 37 15.09 2.4520
23 43 17.88 2.4049
24 41 21.69 1.8903
25 37 21.39 1.7298
26 37 21.78 1.6988
27 30 18.75 1.6000
28 41 26.24 1.5625
29 28 18.02 1.55638
30 43 34.02 1.2640
31 26 21.00 1.2381
32 28 23.90 1.1715
33 28 27.91 1.0032
34 37 38.55 0.9598

STAGE
POINTS

60.0000
53.5961
47.4768
40.2313
39.1971
38.2411
36.2667
34.5329
33.0076
32.8311
32.5563
30.0484
29.8986
29.6389
26.3793
26.2845
26.0197
26.0027
24.5104
22.2875
21.5636
20.6979
20.3009
15.9565
14.6017
14.3403
13.5062
13.1897
13.1165
10.6696
10.4512

9.8895

8.4686

8.1020

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
89.33
79.13
67.05
65.33
63.74
60.44
57.55
55.01
54.72
54.26
50.08
49.83
49.40
43.97
43.81
43.37
43.34
40.85
37.15
35.94
34.50
33.83
26.59
24.34
23.90
2251
21.98
21.86
17.78
17.42
16.48
14.11
13.50

COMPETITOR

#

137
133
143
106
149
122
127
155
157
145
156
138
136
100
132
104
135
101
114
154
139
129
107
146
134
118
102
111
126
109
112
151
128
108

Name

CARAPACCHI, MIRKO
ALESSANDRONI, LEONARDO
PASSALIA, VALERIO
MARROCCO, MARCELLO
TOZZI, ETTORE
ANGELETTI, MAURIZIO
D'ANNA, GIUSEPPE
Baldini, James
VENEZIANO, FABIO
CIVERCHIA, LORENZO
MATTEINI, CHIARA
GIANDOMENICO, MAURIZIO
DI BATTISTA, MAURO
GERVASI, CLAUDIO
GIMMELLI, NICOLA
CONDRO, STEFANO
BURANELLI, ANDREA
COLOGNOLA, MATTEO
OGGIONI, TIEPOLO GUIDO
MAGGIORI, ROBERTA
GIOVAGNOLI, PAOLO
COCCO, ALESSANDRO
BRUNELLI, ANDREA
AMARIE, FLORINEL
GRETTER, CLAUDIO
IPPOLITI, VITTORIO
RINALDI, FRANCESCO
INCAINI, STEFANO
SHKURASHIVSKA, DOROTA
PALENGA, ROBERTO
MESSINA, MAURIZIO
MICATI, GIORGIO
BRANDETTI, ARMANDO
IACCHINI, SERGIO
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 54 12.51 4.3165 60.0000 100.00 142 SABATINI, MAURIZIO
2 45 11.19 4.0214 55.8981 93.16 130 PALAMARA, FRANCESCO
3 37 11.73 3.1543 43.8448 73.07 153 DELLA BINA, DAVID

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

PTS

56
54
56
52

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

13.45
16.51
18.36
24.07

4.1636
3.2707
3.0501
2.1604

STAGE
POINTS

60.0000
47.1338
43.9542
31.1324

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
78.56
73.26
51.89

COMPETITOR

#

140
105
103
144

Name

FEDELI, ALESSANDRO
CAPPONI, GINO
MASELLI, ELISABETTA
LUDOVISI, ANDREA

Page 1




PC OPTIC -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 54 12.09 4.4665 60.0000 100.00 150 ESPOSITO, LUIGI
2 37 10.76 3.4387 46.1927 76.99 124 MANIERI, MARCO

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

PTS

52
39
38
36
39
35
12
13

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

9.47
8.94
9.45
10.79
13.80
16.98
10.42
20.40

5.4910
4.3624
4.0212
3.3364
2.8261
2.0612
1.1516
0.6373

STAGE
POINTS

60.0000
47.6678
43.9389
36.4568
30.8804
22.5231
12.5838

6.9632

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
79.45
73.23
60.76
51.47
37.54
20.97
11.61

COMPETITOR

#

148
147
121
152
110
123
141
131

Name

D'ALESSANDRO, MAURO
COMERT, ERGUN
MORONI, ANDREA

DE CARO, LUIGI

OLIOSI, SERGIO

FORTE, CARLO
SCATOLINI, ALESSANDRO
PASQUALI, MASSIMO

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]

Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 54 8.38 6.4439
2 48 8.38 5.7279
3 56 10.17 5.5064
4 54 9.94 5.4326
5 50 10.46 4.7801
6 48 10.07 4.7666
7 56 12.02 4.6589
8 48 10.52 4.5627
9 43 9.74 4.4148
10 48 11.27 4.2591
11 43 10.90 3.9450
12 46 11.96 3.8462
13 56 14.78 3.7889
14 45 12.91 3.4857
15 60 17.66 3.3975
16 58 18.11 3.2027
17 39 12.85 3.0350
18 50 17.03 2.9360
19 50 17.08 2.9274
20 52 19.08 2.7254
21 56 20.97 2.6705
22 46 17.72 2.5959
23 31 12.75 24314
24 35 15.45 2.2654
25 37 17.20 2.1512
26 35 17.65 1.9830
27 48 24.58 1.9528
28 24 12.37 1.9402
29 26 13.54 1.9202
30 28 16.74 1.6726
31 44 27.99 1.5720
32 24 15.40 1.5584
33 37 20.28 1.2637
34 18 17.31 1.0399

STAGE
POINTS

60.0000
53.3333
51.2706
50.5835
44.5082
44.3827
43.3796
42.4842
41.1065
39.6569
36.7319
35.8120
35.2789
32.4555
31.6346
29.8202
28.2594
27.3374
27.2573
25.3762
24.8652
241711
22.6388
21.0931
20.0297
18.4640
18.1828
18.0652
17.8795
15.5741
14.6370
14.5108
11.7661

9.6823

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
88.89
85.45
84.31
74.18
73.97
72.30
70.81
68.51
66.09
61.22
59.69
58.80
54.09
52.72
49.70
47.10
45.56
45.43
42.29
41.44
40.29
37.73
35.16
33.38
30.77
30.30
30.11
29.80
25.96
24.39
24.18
19.61
16.14

COMPETITOR

#

137
143
155
145
106
101
146
157
133
127
149
122
156
118
134
154
100
138
128
102
126
139
104
132
151
111
109
135
136
129
108
114
112
107

Name

CARAPACCHI, MIRKO
PASSALIA, VALERIO
Baldini, James

CIVERCHIA, LORENZO
MARROCCO, MARCELLO
COLOGNOLA, MATTEO
AMARIE, FLORINEL
VENEZIANO, FABIO
ALESSANDRONI, LEONARDO
D'ANNA, GIUSEPPE

TOZZI, ETTORE
ANGELETTI, MAURIZIO
MATTEINI, CHIARA
IPPOLITI, VITTORIO
GRETTER, CLAUDIO
MAGGIORI, ROBERTA
GERVASI, CLAUDIO
GIANDOMENICO, MAURIZIO
BRANDETTI, ARMANDO
RINALDI, FRANCESCO
SHKURASHIVSKA, DOROTA
GIOVAGNOLI, PAOLO
CONDRO, STEFANO
GIMMELLI, NICOLA
MICATI, GIORGIO

INCAINI, STEFANO
PALENGA, ROBERTO
BURANELLI, ANDREA

DI BATTISTA, MAURO
COCCO, ALESSANDRO
IACCHINI, SERGIO
OGGIONI, TIEPOLO GUIDO
MESSINA, MAURIZIO
BRUNELLI, ANDREA

Page 1




PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 52 9.12 5.7018 60.0000 100.00 142 SABATINI, MAURIZIO
2 54 11.02 4.9002 51.5650 85.94 130 PALAMARA, FRANCESCO
3 35 10.59 3.3050 34.7788 57.96 153 DELLA BINA, DAVID

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

PTS

56
41
54
24

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

10.96
10.59
17.99
12.12

5.1095
3.8716
3.0017
1.9802

STAGE
POINTS

60.0000
45.4634
35.2482
23.2532

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
75.77
58.75
38.76

COMPETITOR

#

105
140
103
144

Name

CAPPONI, GINO
FEDELI, ALESSANDRO
MASELLI, ELISABETTA
LUDOVISI, ANDREA

Page 1




PC OPTIC -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 8 -- Stage 8

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 150 25.87 5.7982 160.0000 100.00 150 ESPOSITO, LUIGI
2 150 30.46 4.9245 135.8897 84.93 124 MANIERI, MARCO

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 8 -- Stage 8

PTS

152
154
130
153
133
125
137

49

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

23.62
24.04
23.52
31.51
34.50
41.68
53.39
55.41

6.4352
6.4060
5.56272
4.8556
3.8551
2.9990
2.5660
0.8843

STAGE
POINTS

160.0000
159.2731
137.4239
120.7256
95.8493
74.5656
63.7995
21.9869

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
99.55
85.89
75.45
59.91
46.60
39.87
13.74

COMPETITOR

#

147
121
148
152
141
110
123
131

Name

COMERT, ERGUN
MORONI, ANDREA
D'ALESSANDRO, MAURO
DE CARO, LUIGI
SCATOLINI, ALESSANDRO
OLIOSI, SERGIO

FORTE, CARLO
PASQUALI, MASSIMO

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]

Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 8 -- Stage 8

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 148 21.68 6.8266
2 146 22.31 6.5442
3 156 27.50 5.6727
4 154 27.35 5.6307
5 154 2947 5.2257
6 152 30.41 4.9984
7 154 32.64 4.7181
8 146 31.34 4.6586
9 152 32.69 4.6497
10 115 24.76 4.6446
11 142 30.83 4.6059
12 139 30.54 4.5514
13 127 29.46 4.3109
14 146 36.95 3.9513
15 122 34.41 3.5455
16 125 35.79 3.4926
17 129 37.71 3.4208
18 129 37.86 3.4073
19 139 41.00 3.3902
20 133 39.34 3.3808
21 146 43.38 3.3656
22 138 41.82 3.2999
23 152 46.68 3.2562
24 132 43.03 3.0676
25 109 36.11 3.0186
26 102 33.85 3.0133
27 154 53.05 2.9029
28 142 54.20 2.6199
29 154 59.04 2.6084
30 104 40.95 2.5397
31 146 58.00 25172
32 139 56.00 2.4821
33 71 36.66 1.9367
34 130 79.01 1.6454

STAGE
POINTS

160.0000
153.3808
132.9565
131.9717
122.4780
117.1507
110.5829
109.1871
108.9799
108.8591
107.9524
106.6752
101.0389
92.6096
83.0984
81.8589
80.1772
79.8595
79.4600
79.2383
78.8825
77.3415
76.3186
71.8985
70.7484
70.6251
68.0382
61.4054
61.1353
59.5247
58.9987
58.1761
45.3924
38.5637

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
95.86
83.10
82.48
76.55
73.22
69.11
68.24
68.11
68.04
67.47
66.67
63.15
57.88
51.94
51.16
50.11
49.91
49.66
49.52
49.30
48.34
47.70
44.94
44.22
4414
42.52
38.38
38.21
37.20
36.87
36.36
28.37
24.10

COMPETITOR

#

143
133
127
106
101
149
146
157
145
137
100
122
155
154
118
156
135
136
134
104
102
107
138
139
151
132
129
111
126
114
112
128
109
108

Name

PASSALIA, VALERIO
ALESSANDRONI, LEONARDO
D'ANNA, GIUSEPPE
MARROCCO, MARCELLO
COLOGNOLA, MATTEO
TOZZI, ETTORE

AMARIE, FLORINEL
VENEZIANO, FABIO
CIVERCHIA, LORENZO
CARAPACCHI, MIRKO
GERVASI, CLAUDIO
ANGELETTI, MAURIZIO
Baldini, James

MAGGIORI, ROBERTA
IPPOLITI, VITTORIO
MATTEINI, CHIARA
BURANELLI, ANDREA

DI BATTISTA, MAURO
GRETTER, CLAUDIO
CONDRO, STEFANO
RINALDI, FRANCESCO
BRUNELLI, ANDREA
GIANDOMENICO, MAURIZIO
GIOVAGNOLI, PAOLO
MICATI, GIORGIO
GIMMELLI, NICOLA
COCCO, ALESSANDRO
INCAINI, STEFANO
SHKURASHIVSKA, DOROTA
OGGIONI, TIEPOLO GUIDO
MESSINA, MAURIZIO
BRANDETTI, ARMANDO
PALENGA, ROBERTO
IACCHINI, SERGIO

Page 1




PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 8 -- Stage 8

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 137 25.38 5.3980 160.0000 100.00 130 PALAMARA, FRANCESCO
2 13 26.95 4.8609 144.0799 90.05 142 SABATINI, MAURIZIO
3 148 31.72 4.6658 138.2992 86.44 153 DELLA BINA, DAVID

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
22 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Stage 8 -- Stage 8

PTS

144
142
160
146

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

29.63
31.84
37.23
43.80

4.8599
4.4598
4.2976
3.3333

STAGE
POINTS

160.0000
146.8265
141.4868
109.7407

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
91.77
88.43
68.59

COMPETITOR

#

140
144
105
103

Name

FEDELI, ALESSANDRO
LUDOVISI, ANDREA
CAPPONI, GINO
MASELLI, ELISABETTA

Page 1




27 SUMMER RACE CENTRO SUD [ESS]
Printed luglio 2, 2022 at 14:38

Disqualified Shooters

No. Division Name
115 Production FROLA, CAMILLO
125 Production FAZZOLARI, GIOVANBATTISTA

2 Disqualifications

119 Standard TRIVISONNO, EUGENIO

1 Disqualifications
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